

LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE

S							
LINC							NUMBER
0022 069 942	4;9;43;22	2 ; NW				932 11	.0 658 +1
LEGAL DESCRIPT	ION						
MERIDIAN 4 RAN SECTION 22	GE 9 TOWNSI	HIP 43					
ALL THAT PORTI	ON OF THE	NORTH WEST	OIIARTER				
WHICH LIES SOU			-	ITT OF ROAD	PT.AN	459BM.	
CONTAINING 53.						,	
EXCEPTING THER		-	-				
ESTATE: FEE SI	MPLE						
MUNICIPALITY:	FLAGSTAFF (COUNTY					
REFERENCE NUMB	ER: 922 088	769 +1					
	I	REGISTERED	OWNER(S)				
REGISTRATION	DATE (DMY)	DOCUMENT	TYPE	VALUE		CONSID	ERATION
932 110 658	27/04/1993	TRANSFER	OF LAND			SEE IN	STRUMENT
OWNERS							
HENRY FENTON							
AND							
JUDY FENTON							
BOTH OF:							
BOX 336							
IRMA							
ALBERTA TOB 2H	0						
AS JOINT TENAN	TS						
	EN	CUMBRANCES	S, LIENS	& INTERESTS			
REGISTRATION							
NUMBER D	ATE (D/M/Y)	PA	RTICULARS	:			
1824RT	19/11/1969	PUBLIC UT AFFECTED		OARD ORDER 1350RS			

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS PAGE 2 # 932 110 658 +1 REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS ------"ORDER 29577. PART AS DESCRIBED" 7432RK 19/11/1969 PUBLIC UTILITIES BOARD ORDER AFFECTED PLAN: 1350RS "ORDER 29576" 152 144 687 19/05/2015 MORTGAGE MORTGAGEE - ENCOMPASS CREDIT UNION LTD. 502-10 ST. WAINWRIGHT ALBERTA T9W1P4 ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT: \$1,500,000

TOTAL INSTRUMENTS: 003

THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES CERTIFIES THIS TO BE AN ACCURATE REPRODUCTION OF THE CERTIFICATE OF TITLE REPRESENTED HEREIN THIS 2 DAY OF JUNE, 2019 AT 08:28 P.M.

ORDER NUMBER: 37344187

CUSTOMER FILE NUMBER: MRC/wf

END OF CERTIFICATE

THIS ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMITTED LAND TITLES PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER, AND NONE OTHER, SUBJECT TO WHAT IS SET OUT IN THE PARAGRAPH BELOW.

THE ABOVE PROVISIONS DO NOT PROHIBIT THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER FROM INCLUDING THIS UNMODIFIED PRODUCT IN ANY REPORT, OPINION, APPRAISAL OR OTHER ADVICE PREPARED BY THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER AS PART OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER APPLYING PROFESSIONAL, CONSULTING OR TECHNICAL EXPERTISE FOR THE BENEFIT OF CLIENT(S).

